
DUPLO STANDARD

GERAL

BACUTIA - ES

19/03/23

Col. Nome Nro Equipe Final Natação T1 Ciclismo T2 Corrida

ELITE MASCULINA

1 REINALDO COLUCCI 17 Z2 FOODS 04:02:52.71 00:39:38.55 00:01:52.20 01:56:13.56 00:01:43.89 01:23:24.51

2 SANTIAGO ASSENÇO 18 . 04:06:14.28 00:42:51.75 00:01:32.83 01:59:31.85 00:01:43.07 01:20:34.78

3 LUIS HENRIQUE OHDE 14 FILA  MANOCCHIO TEAM 04:09:59.33 00:39:49.50 00:01:44.60 01:58:04.86 00:01:46.94 01:28:33.43

4 BRUNO PEREIRA MATHEUS 9 BALMAM PERFORMANCE 04:13:16.39 00:39:38.13 00:01:25.03 02:04:20.13 00:01:29.72 01:26:23.38

5 GABRIEL DA SILVA KLEIN 12 CPH 04:16:43.46 00:42:50.88 00:01:43.22 02:09:56.74 00:01:31.53 01:20:41.09

6 FELIPE BIANCHI GONCALVES 10 ESPORTE CLUBE PINHEIROS 04:37:32.02 00:39:29.44 00:01:36.91 02:14:54.43 00:01:38.90 01:39:52.34

ELITE FEMININA

1 PAMELLA OLIVEIRA 1 CPH BRASIL 04:25:31.21 00:42:07.57 00:01:33.85 02:13:21.56 00:01:52.33 01:26:35.90

2 MARIANA BORGES DE ANDRADE 7 EQUIPE TIME 04:41:25.58 00:47:59.44 00:01:54.39 02:12:59.61 00:02:10.87 01:36:21.27

3 BRUNA SAGLIETTI MAHN 2 FORTES TRAINING 04:50:16.11 00:47:58.51 00:02:20.30 02:19:16.23 00:01:58.92 01:38:42.15

4 PIETRA PICOLO MENEGHINI 8 PEAKS COACHING GROUP BRASIL 04:55:50.44 00:53:29.62 00:01:49.79 02:18:42.98 00:01:52.32 01:39:55.73

5 GEORGIA BARRETTO ZATTAR 4 BALMAM PERFORMANCE 05:01:11.69 00:48:00.48 00:01:56.57 02:31:32.10 00:01:59.39 01:37:43.15

6 GISELE RODRIGUES BERTUCCI 5 RF TREINAMENTO 05:08:27.54 00:45:52.53 00:02:26.44 02:31:45.66 00:02:29.86 01:45:53.05

7 LUIZA PAIS DA COSTA 6 EZK 05:18:05.50 00:42:07.88 00:01:51.12 02:30:51.10 00:02:18.68 02:00:56.72

GERAL MASCULINO

1 ARTHUR WERNECK 54 GVIDO SPORTS 04:28:17.59 00:49:45.65 00:02:23.39 02:09:33.61 00:02:04.34 01:24:30.60

2 ALEXANDRE PAIVA VIEIRA DOS SANTOS 38 MF RACING 04:31:20.37 00:46:08.22 00:02:12.53 02:04:42.21 00:02:36.09 01:35:41.32

3 FELIPE DAYRELL SILVESTRE 93 SBR COMERCE 04:33:46.74 00:43:34.18 00:02:12.56 02:12:32.49 00:02:33.08 01:32:54.43

4 MATEUS VIDIGAL 82 ESPORTE CLUBE PINHEIROS 04:38:52.85 00:44:15.27 00:02:47.90 02:08:50.50 00:02:28.87 01:40:30.31

5 GUSTAVO CARVALHO 61 INTEGRAL SENSE 04:40:18.82 00:42:42.46 00:01:53.61 02:04:38.22 00:01:56.52 01:49:08.01

6 ALTINO MACHADO D OLIVEIRA NETO 53 SANTI TREINOS 04:48:04.28 00:54:45.86 00:03:28.81 02:16:42.12 00:03:26.74 01:29:40.75

7 CARLOS CABRAL 31 MORGADO TRI 04:50:36.86 00:43:30.84 00:03:12.66 02:20:40.84 00:02:36.05 01:40:36.47

8 ANDRE AUGUSTO ORLETTI 39 L3 04:52:46.24 00:53:57.53 00:02:13.00 02:14:36.85 00:03:08.79 01:38:50.07

9 CHRISTIAN SMITH ALVES 42 RL TRIATHLON 04:55:21.22 00:46:00.01 00:02:36.88 02:22:05.16 00:02:47.01 01:41:52.16

10 VICTOR BOLONHA PEREIRA DE SOUZA 36 SPADOTTO TRIATHLON TEAM 04:55:46.45 00:54:04.30 00:02:23.54 02:21:11.18 00:02:16.81 01:35:50.62

11 PEDRO HENRIQUE ANDRADE MOREIRA 46 ANDERSON SILVA 04:58:12.62 00:52:54.58 00:02:53.76 02:24:41.93 00:02:33.60 01:35:08.75

12 VINICIUS PAZETTE FREITAS 68 PZTEAM 05:01:30.28 01:02:46.21 00:02:36.69 02:19:08.31 00:02:32.02 01:34:27.05

13 VICTOR CASTELLO BRANCO 50 MF RACING 05:04:16.65 00:55:20.40 00:06:49.99 02:11:21.15 00:07:38.24 01:43:06.87
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14 RAFAEL DE OLIVEIRA FREIRE 86 CORDELLA TEAM 05:04:56.77 00:49:16.37 00:02:44.72 02:20:17.29 00:02:23.40 01:50:14.99

15 ISMAEL ALVES RODRIGUES JUNIOR 79 NENHUMA 05:05:52.17 00:51:00.80 00:03:47.83 02:23:13.90 00:02:53.23 01:44:56.41

16 DANIEL MENEGHEL 74 N TENHO 05:10:45.23 01:05:18.56 00:03:11.25 02:20:57.18 00:01:54.26 01:39:23.98

17 JORGE LUIZ CORREA SILVA VICENTE CHAVES 62 EZK TEAM 05:11:05.24 01:02:50.65 00:02:36.17 02:24:15.74 00:02:50.02 01:38:32.66

18 BRENO CARDOSO LOPES 40 ROCKSPORT 05:12:08.57 00:59:02.45 00:02:23.10 02:20:02.30 00:02:14.69 01:48:26.03

19 HADN KAFULA MORAES 443 . 05:15:48.88 01:03:11.18 00:02:30.67 02:14:42.37 00:03:06.61 01:52:18.05

20 MURILO BARIZON 83 FORTES TRAINING 05:16:06.32 00:53:49.41 00:03:19.45 02:23:35.30 00:03:42.49 01:51:39.67

21 MARCELO PEREIRA CAMPOS 81 SANTITREINOS 05:16:45.28 01:04:09.27 00:03:21.96 02:12:10.01 00:03:00.20 01:54:03.84

22 FILIPE COUZZI VELOSO DA SILVA 58 EB ASSESSORIA 05:16:57.38 00:56:13.36 00:02:57.75 02:19:09.27 00:03:07.99 01:55:29.01

23 JORGE THIAGO LEMES 45 AVULSO 05:18:31.37 01:06:00.19 00:02:44.45 02:29:28.82 00:02:12.19 01:38:05.72

24 BRUNO BONACCORSI FERNANDINO 91 TEO ESPORTES  WECAREYOU 05:20:08.25 00:55:08.66 00:04:15.60 02:29:27.75 00:03:18.25 01:47:57.99

25 FELIPPE DAVID MELLO FONTANA 77 L3 05:22:26.64 00:53:12.50 00:03:21.77 02:23:13.68 00:02:48.37 01:59:50.32

26 GUILHERME OLIVEIRA SOUZA 59 IM3 TREINAMENTO OUTDOOR 05:22:29.95 01:03:16.53 00:03:43.65 02:22:58.18 00:02:49.37 01:49:42.22

27 CARLOS ALMEIDA DA SILVA 101 VIDATIVA  OTICAS BOA VISAO 05:22:55.65 01:00:56.40 00:03:35.46 02:33:09.08 00:02:34.16 01:42:40.55

28 FABIO ALEXANDRE PEREIRA 99 RL TRIATHLON 05:22:58.41 00:58:57.34 00:03:16.09 02:33:20.11 00:03:20.05 01:44:04.82

29 LEONARDO DOS SANTOS GONCALVES 95 HENRIQUE PERES FURTADO 05:24:09.78 01:03:09.11 00:03:32.34 02:17:17.70 00:03:45.62 01:56:25.01

30 FELIPE VON PRESSENTIN DE SOUZA 32 EZKTRI 05:26:37.16 00:55:11.17 00:02:50.43 02:17:16.27 00:02:13.12 02:09:06.17

31 MATHEUS PEREIRA 63 SUPERA 05:26:45.09 00:54:59.88 00:04:18.38 02:30:49.01 00:02:50.27 01:53:47.55

32 PEDRO FELIPE COSTA PEREIRA 85 BRASIL ESPORTES 05:28:49.67 01:02:54.91 00:02:44.51 02:37:52.92 00:02:29.17 01:42:48.16

33 TIAGO FREIRE DE OLIVEIRA 89 MARATIMBA TRIATHLON 05:29:01.09 00:57:32.31 00:02:51.76 02:24:05.80 00:02:02.38 02:02:28.84

34 RAFAEL RODRIGUES PAGGIN 47 RP ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA 05:29:58.38 00:49:47.15 00:02:20.04 02:32:46.54 00:03:21.86 02:01:42.79

35 RAPHAEL CARVALHO RIBEIRO 65 RAPHEL RIBEIRO R2 PERSONAL TRAINER 05:30:30.48 00:52:26.41 00:04:06.16 02:33:10.21 00:02:27.36 01:58:20.34

36 VICTOR PINTO ALBUQUERQUE DE OLIVEIRA 67 EVO 05:32:20.29 00:59:09.62 00:02:31.42 02:25:15.04 00:01:58.75 02:03:25.46

37 EDUARDO ROCHA 75 CAMPEAOTIME 05:37:21.40 00:59:05.17 00:05:04.72 02:37:35.49 00:03:43.50 01:51:52.52

38 BERNARDO CATALAN DE FREITAS DUARTE 55 MARCA DAGUA 05:37:22.24 01:00:40.21 00:04:02.93 02:33:02.53 00:08:13.42 01:51:23.15

39 JORDAN ITAMAR RIBEIRO LOPES 29 SOUTRI 05:39:51.64 01:03:55.25 00:02:57.83 02:33:48.84 00:02:38.92 01:56:30.80

40 FILIPE DE CASTRO OLIVEIRA 43 BRUNO BRAND ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA 05:40:51.17 01:09:05.76 00:02:39.30 02:33:04.16 00:02:09.90 01:53:52.05

41 BRUNO DANIEL SANTANA 72 MARATIMBA TRIATLHON 05:44:25.90 01:09:03.48 00:03:06.97 02:26:52.65 00:02:18.54 02:03:04.26

42 PEDRO HENRIQUE GARCIA BENEVIDES 64 SANTITREINOS 05:44:34.17 01:02:44.48 00:03:22.90 02:28:05.70 00:03:07.26 02:07:13.83

43 EDUARDO SHIGUERO SAKAGUTI 102 EVO CLUB 05:51:20.28 00:53:30.91 00:09:45.82 02:39:07.93 00:03:19.86 02:05:35.76

44 RENATO RIVOLI OLIVEIRA 48 RIVOLI TEAM - GMAR 05:52:23.73 01:07:38.38 00:03:44.52 02:32:08.11 00:02:49.32 02:06:03.40

45 VINICIUS MOREIRA DOS SANTOS 51 . 05:56:21.99 01:08:03.17 00:03:06.09 02:35:14.67 00:03:26.33 02:06:31.73

46 JOAO VITOR JANNUZZI AGUIAR DE PAULA 33 EVO CLUB TRI 06:01:30.12 00:59:37.19 00:03:45.50 02:57:19.84 00:02:42.63 01:58:04.96
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47 FABRICIO CARRARETTO BARRETO 100 FF COUTO 06:01:30.33 01:11:12.44 00:04:41.17 02:33:54.54 00:03:04.33 02:08:37.85

48 LEONARDO CONDE 94 TRIATHON VICOSA 06:01:44.68 01:00:56.35 00:03:26.03 02:34:37.74 00:02:59.78 02:19:44.78

49 SANDRO FARIA HERINGER 88 SANTI 06:05:58.05 01:29:19.50 00:05:33.76 02:40:12.12 00:05:47.42 01:45:05.25

50 ANTONIONE FERRAZ 71 ANDERSON SILVA 06:07:40.55 01:07:31.66 00:04:11.63 02:36:22.47 00:02:48.16 02:16:46.63

51 FABIO VIEIRA DA SILVEIRA 76 SANITREINOS 06:08:25.56 01:07:24.75 00:06:17.73 02:35:32.53 00:05:25.22 02:13:45.33

52 VINICIUS TELLES LEAL 90 RUBFUN BY AG 06:17:47.48 01:08:37.91 00:05:00.55 02:41:16.29 00:03:01.38 02:19:51.35

53 MARCELO DA SILVA NOIA 96 ALBANO TREINAMENTOS 06:18:21.71 01:01:06.61 00:05:25.84 02:44:12.58 00:04:43.17 02:22:53.51

54 CESAR AUGUSTO DE MOURA 98 LIMIAR 06:21:25.70 01:03:33.10 00:04:32.62 03:09:13.54 00:04:11.06 01:59:55.38

55 JULIANO PAIVA MATOS 80 FERNANDO COUTO 06:21:40.52 01:08:26.53 00:03:34.38 02:50:02.12 00:02:58.36 02:16:39.13

56 ANDRE LUIZ DA SILVA ANDRIONI 70 ENDORFINA 06:22:29.11 01:11:00.55 00:08:19.40 02:38:42.96 00:05:30.92 02:18:55.28

57 RICARDO TEIXEIRA DA CUNHA 108 SOUTRI 06:31:21.02 01:15:47.83 00:08:41.94 02:51:10.29 00:07:22.95 02:08:18.01

58 BASILIO STOUPA JUNIOR 30 SANTI TREINOS 06:31:28.31 01:24:26.89 00:04:02.86 02:43:55.88 00:04:48.18 02:14:14.50

59 AFONSO LEONE IGNACIO 37 RL TRIATHLON 06:32:43.97 01:03:04.43 00:03:48.43 03:08:50.95 00:03:19.20 02:13:40.96

60 SAULO MARTINS COSTA 35 SUPERA 06:35:54.63 01:04:21.02 00:04:35.11 02:51:15.45 00:05:04.98 02:30:38.07

61 GUSTAVO ARANTES NASCIMENTO 60 ENDORFINA 06:36:37.71 01:07:55.48 00:03:53.66 02:47:26.07 00:03:34.14 02:33:48.36

62 LUIS CLAUDIO DE ARAUJO LOPES 105 SEIXAS BRANDAO 06:39:46.36 01:07:11.79 00:04:25.75 02:58:54.48 00:06:30.47 02:22:43.87

63 BRUNO MOREIRA 56 CLUBE ENDORFINA BH 06:47:50.72 01:20:25.59 00:04:16.16 02:49:47.01 00:04:25.28 02:28:56.68

64 CAIO CESAR DE CASTRO 41 ENDORFINA 06:47:56.95 01:13:08.58 00:06:57.97 02:53:05.77 00:05:08.80 02:29:35.83

65 RENATO RIBEIRO DA CUNHA 107 AM ESPORTES 07:17:49.00 01:19:36.79 00:07:09.12 03:15:23.41 00:05:05.42 02:30:34.26

66 LUCIO MAURO TAVARES TALARICO 104 TALITA ANTUNES ASSESSORIA 07:43:11.06 01:17:07.90 00:08:27.88 03:17:35.37 00:05:20.76 02:54:39.15

67 RICHARDSON TOMAZINI COUTINHO 97 CORDELLA TEAM 08:16:34.04 01:21:11.85 00:05:21.11 03:30:14.76 00:05:14.34 03:14:31.98

GERAL FEMININO

1 AMANDA CASTOR ALTOE 22 PEAKS COACHING GROUP 05:16:12.03 00:56:54.06 00:02:46.31 02:27:23.16 00:02:09.27 01:46:59.23

2 CARMEN BARONE 21 MORGADOTRI 05:31:28.56 00:47:41.23 00:02:58.18 02:41:44.10 00:02:51.56 01:56:13.49

3 GABRIELA SILVA VERGILIO 20 NANOBODYTECH 05:41:27.17 00:56:55.89 00:02:05.50 02:37:51.53 00:02:38.16 02:01:56.09

4 ARIANE DINIZ HOLZBACH 26 EZK TEAM 05:55:22.60 01:12:26.25 00:03:37.86 02:36:04.98 00:04:02.04 01:59:11.47

5 KARINA BRAGA MARSOLA 24 LV CONSULTORIA ESPORTIVA 06:26:13.47 01:16:28.79 00:04:00.08 02:55:03.35 00:02:25.09 02:08:16.16

6 MARGARETE DA CONCEICAO SILVA 28 CORDELLA TEAM 06:32:19.00 01:08:33.63 00:04:00.39 02:57:55.48 00:03:58.57 02:17:50.93

7 CAMILA CRISTINA VERGILIO LIMA 23 IRION MULTISPORTS 06:39:54.19 01:04:51.30 00:02:59.21 03:08:22.81 00:04:16.01 02:19:24.86

8 THAIS HELENA PINHEIRO ALVIS 27 MR TRIBAC PMERJ 06:45:04.74 00:58:37.11 00:03:16.92 03:08:37.92 00:03:29.24 02:31:03.55

9 MARIANA DONATO MELO 25 MR TRI 06:47:47.51 01:14:13.70 00:04:06.69 03:03:45.44 00:03:48.17 02:21:53.51
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Col. Nome Nro Equipe Final Natação T1 Ciclismo T2 Corrida

PARATLETA MASCULINO

1 VINICIUS MOTA DE PROENCA 601 CEPREV ITAPETININGA 06:31:53.42 00:28:32.74 00:05:05.91 03:57:50.86 00:03:02.49 01:57:21.42

M 25-29

1 CARLOS CABRAL 31 MORGADO TRI 04:50:36.86 00:43:30.84 00:03:12.66 02:20:40.84 00:02:36.05 01:40:36.47

2 FELIPE VON PRESSENTIN DE SOUZA 32 EZKTRI 05:26:37.16 00:55:11.17 00:02:50.43 02:17:16.27 00:02:13.12 02:09:06.17

3 JORDAN ITAMAR RIBEIRO LOPES 29 SOUTRI 05:39:51.64 01:03:55.25 00:02:57.83 02:33:48.84 00:02:38.92 01:56:30.80

4 JOAO VITOR JANNUZZI AGUIAR DE PAULA 33 EVO CLUB TRI 06:01:30.12 00:59:37.19 00:03:45.50 02:57:19.84 00:02:42.63 01:58:04.96

5 BASILIO STOUPA JUNIOR 30 SANTI TREINOS 06:31:28.31 01:24:26.89 00:04:02.86 02:43:55.88 00:04:48.18 02:14:14.50

6 SAULO MARTINS COSTA 35 SUPERA 06:35:54.63 01:04:21.02 00:04:35.11 02:51:15.45 00:05:04.98 02:30:38.07

M 30-34

1 ANDRE AUGUSTO ORLETTI 39 L3 04:52:46.24 00:53:57.53 00:02:13.00 02:14:36.85 00:03:08.79 01:38:50.07

2 CHRISTIAN SMITH ALVES 42 RL TRIATHLON 04:55:21.22 00:46:00.01 00:02:36.88 02:22:05.16 00:02:47.01 01:41:52.16

3 VICTOR BOLONHA PEREIRA DE SOUZA 36 SPADOTTO TRIATHLON TEAM 04:55:46.45 00:54:04.30 00:02:23.54 02:21:11.18 00:02:16.81 01:35:50.62

4 PEDRO HENRIQUE ANDRADE MOREIRA 46 ANDERSON SILVA 04:58:12.62 00:52:54.58 00:02:53.76 02:24:41.93 00:02:33.60 01:35:08.75

5 VICTOR CASTELLO BRANCO 50 MF RACING 05:04:16.65 00:55:20.40 00:06:49.99 02:11:21.15 00:07:38.24 01:43:06.87

6 BRENO CARDOSO LOPES 40 ROCKSPORT 05:12:08.57 00:59:02.45 00:02:23.10 02:20:02.30 00:02:14.69 01:48:26.03

7 JORGE THIAGO LEMES 45 AVULSO 05:18:31.37 01:06:00.19 00:02:44.45 02:29:28.82 00:02:12.19 01:38:05.72

8 RAFAEL RODRIGUES PAGGIN 47 RP ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA 05:29:58.38 00:49:47.15 00:02:20.04 02:32:46.54 00:03:21.86 02:01:42.79

9 FILIPE DE CASTRO OLIVEIRA 43 BRUNO BRAND ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA 05:40:51.17 01:09:05.76 00:02:39.30 02:33:04.16 00:02:09.90 01:53:52.05

10 RENATO RIVOLI OLIVEIRA 48 RIVOLI TEAM - GMAR 05:52:23.73 01:07:38.38 00:03:44.52 02:32:08.11 00:02:49.32 02:06:03.40

11 VINICIUS MOREIRA DOS SANTOS 51 . 05:56:21.99 01:08:03.17 00:03:06.09 02:35:14.67 00:03:26.33 02:06:31.73

12 AFONSO LEONE IGNACIO 37 RL TRIATHLON 06:32:43.97 01:03:04.43 00:03:48.43 03:08:50.95 00:03:19.20 02:13:40.96

13 CAIO CESAR DE CASTRO 41 ENDORFINA 06:47:56.95 01:13:08.58 00:06:57.97 02:53:05.77 00:05:08.80 02:29:35.83

M 35-39

1 ALTINO MACHADO D OLIVEIRA NETO 53 SANTI TREINOS 04:48:04.28 00:54:45.86 00:03:28.81 02:16:42.12 00:03:26.74 01:29:40.75

2 VINICIUS PAZETTE FREITAS 68 PZTEAM 05:01:30.28 01:02:46.21 00:02:36.69 02:19:08.31 00:02:32.02 01:34:27.05

3 JORGE LUIZ CORREA SILVA VICENTE CHAVES 62 EZK TEAM 05:11:05.24 01:02:50.65 00:02:36.17 02:24:15.74 00:02:50.02 01:38:32.66

4 HADN KAFULA MORAES 443 . 05:15:48.88 01:03:11.18 00:02:30.67 02:14:42.37 00:03:06.61 01:52:18.05
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5 FILIPE COUZZI VELOSO DA SILVA 58 EB ASSESSORIA 05:16:57.38 00:56:13.36 00:02:57.75 02:19:09.27 00:03:07.99 01:55:29.01

6 GUILHERME OLIVEIRA SOUZA 59 IM3 TREINAMENTO OUTDOOR 05:22:29.95 01:03:16.53 00:03:43.65 02:22:58.18 00:02:49.37 01:49:42.22

7 MATHEUS PEREIRA 63 SUPERA 05:26:45.09 00:54:59.88 00:04:18.38 02:30:49.01 00:02:50.27 01:53:47.55

8 RAPHAEL CARVALHO RIBEIRO 65 RAPHEL RIBEIRO R2 PERSONAL TRAINER 05:30:30.48 00:52:26.41 00:04:06.16 02:33:10.21 00:02:27.36 01:58:20.34

9 VICTOR PINTO ALBUQUERQUE DE OLIVEIRA 67 EVO 05:32:20.29 00:59:09.62 00:02:31.42 02:25:15.04 00:01:58.75 02:03:25.46

10 BERNARDO CATALAN DE FREITAS DUARTE 55 MARCA DAGUA 05:37:22.24 01:00:40.21 00:04:02.93 02:33:02.53 00:08:13.42 01:51:23.15

11 PEDRO HENRIQUE GARCIA BENEVIDES 64 SANTITREINOS 05:44:34.17 01:02:44.48 00:03:22.90 02:28:05.70 00:03:07.26 02:07:13.83

12 GUSTAVO ARANTES NASCIMENTO 60 ENDORFINA 06:36:37.71 01:07:55.48 00:03:53.66 02:47:26.07 00:03:34.14 02:33:48.36

13 BRUNO MOREIRA 56 CLUBE ENDORFINA BH 06:47:50.72 01:20:25.59 00:04:16.16 02:49:47.01 00:04:25.28 02:28:56.68

F 35-39

1 CAMILA CRISTINA VERGILIO LIMA 23 IRION MULTISPORTS 06:39:54.19 01:04:51.30 00:02:59.21 03:08:22.81 00:04:16.01 02:19:24.86

2 MARIANA DONATO MELO 25 MR TRI 06:47:47.51 01:14:13.70 00:04:06.69 03:03:45.44 00:03:48.17 02:21:53.51

M 40-44

1 RAFAEL DE OLIVEIRA FREIRE 86 CORDELLA TEAM 05:04:56.77 00:49:16.37 00:02:44.72 02:20:17.29 00:02:23.40 01:50:14.99

2 ISMAEL ALVES RODRIGUES JUNIOR 79 NENHUMA 05:05:52.17 00:51:00.80 00:03:47.83 02:23:13.90 00:02:53.23 01:44:56.41

3 DANIEL MENEGHEL 74 N TENHO 05:10:45.23 01:05:18.56 00:03:11.25 02:20:57.18 00:01:54.26 01:39:23.98

4 MURILO BARIZON 83 FORTES TRAINING 05:16:06.32 00:53:49.41 00:03:19.45 02:23:35.30 00:03:42.49 01:51:39.67

5 MARCELO PEREIRA CAMPOS 81 SANTITREINOS 05:16:45.28 01:04:09.27 00:03:21.96 02:12:10.01 00:03:00.20 01:54:03.84

6 FELIPPE DAVID MELLO FONTANA 77 L3 05:22:26.64 00:53:12.50 00:03:21.77 02:23:13.68 00:02:48.37 01:59:50.32

7 PEDRO FELIPE COSTA PEREIRA 85 BRASIL ESPORTES 05:28:49.67 01:02:54.91 00:02:44.51 02:37:52.92 00:02:29.17 01:42:48.16

8 TIAGO FREIRE DE OLIVEIRA 89 MARATIMBA TRIATHLON 05:29:01.09 00:57:32.31 00:02:51.76 02:24:05.80 00:02:02.38 02:02:28.84

9 EDUARDO ROCHA 75 CAMPEAOTIME 05:37:21.40 00:59:05.17 00:05:04.72 02:37:35.49 00:03:43.50 01:51:52.52

10 BRUNO DANIEL SANTANA 72 MARATIMBA TRIATLHON 05:44:25.90 01:09:03.48 00:03:06.97 02:26:52.65 00:02:18.54 02:03:04.26

11 SANDRO FARIA HERINGER 88 SANTI 06:05:58.05 01:29:19.50 00:05:33.76 02:40:12.12 00:05:47.42 01:45:05.25

12 ANTONIONE FERRAZ 71 ANDERSON SILVA 06:07:40.55 01:07:31.66 00:04:11.63 02:36:22.47 00:02:48.16 02:16:46.63

13 FABIO VIEIRA DA SILVEIRA 76 SANITREINOS 06:08:25.56 01:07:24.75 00:06:17.73 02:35:32.53 00:05:25.22 02:13:45.33

14 VINICIUS TELLES LEAL 90 RUBFUN BY AG 06:17:47.48 01:08:37.91 00:05:00.55 02:41:16.29 00:03:01.38 02:19:51.35

15 JULIANO PAIVA MATOS 80 FERNANDO COUTO 06:21:40.52 01:08:26.53 00:03:34.38 02:50:02.12 00:02:58.36 02:16:39.13

16 ANDRE LUIZ DA SILVA ANDRIONI 70 ENDORFINA 06:22:29.11 01:11:00.55 00:08:19.40 02:38:42.96 00:05:30.92 02:18:55.28

F 40-44
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1 THAIS HELENA PINHEIRO ALVIS 27 MR TRIBAC PMERJ 06:45:04.74 00:58:37.11 00:03:16.92 03:08:37.92 00:03:29.24 02:31:03.55

M 45-49

1 BRUNO BONACCORSI FERNANDINO 91 TEO ESPORTES  WECAREYOU 05:20:08.25 00:55:08.66 00:04:15.60 02:29:27.75 00:03:18.25 01:47:57.99

2 LEONARDO DOS SANTOS GONCALVES 95 HENRIQUE PERES FURTADO 05:24:09.78 01:03:09.11 00:03:32.34 02:17:17.70 00:03:45.62 01:56:25.01

3 LEONARDO CONDE 94 TRIATHON VICOSA 06:01:44.68 01:00:56.35 00:03:26.03 02:34:37.74 00:02:59.78 02:19:44.78

4 MARCELO DA SILVA NOIA 96 ALBANO TREINAMENTOS 06:18:21.71 01:01:06.61 00:05:25.84 02:44:12.58 00:04:43.17 02:22:53.51

5 RICHARDSON TOMAZINI COUTINHO 97 CORDELLA TEAM 08:16:34.04 01:21:11.85 00:05:21.11 03:30:14.76 00:05:14.34 03:14:31.98

F 45-49

1 MARGARETE DA CONCEICAO SILVA 28 CORDELLA TEAM 06:32:19.00 01:08:33.63 00:04:00.39 02:57:55.48 00:03:58.57 02:17:50.93

M 50-54

1 FABIO ALEXANDRE PEREIRA 99 RL TRIATHLON 05:22:58.41 00:58:57.34 00:03:16.09 02:33:20.11 00:03:20.05 01:44:04.82

2 FABRICIO CARRARETTO BARRETO 100 FF COUTO 06:01:30.33 01:11:12.44 00:04:41.17 02:33:54.54 00:03:04.33 02:08:37.85

3 CESAR AUGUSTO DE MOURA 98 LIMIAR 06:21:25.70 01:03:33.10 00:04:32.62 03:09:13.54 00:04:11.06 01:59:55.38

M 55-59

1 CARLOS ALMEIDA DA SILVA 101 VIDATIVA  OTICAS BOA VISAO 05:22:55.65 01:00:56.40 00:03:35.46 02:33:09.08 00:02:34.16 01:42:40.55

2 EDUARDO SHIGUERO SAKAGUTI 102 EVO CLUB 05:51:20.28 00:53:30.91 00:09:45.82 02:39:07.93 00:03:19.86 02:05:35.76

3 LUIS CLAUDIO DE ARAUJO LOPES 105 SEIXAS BRANDAO 06:39:46.36 01:07:11.79 00:04:25.75 02:58:54.48 00:06:30.47 02:22:43.87

4 LUCIO MAURO TAVARES TALARICO 104 TALITA ANTUNES ASSESSORIA 07:43:11.06 01:17:07.90 00:08:27.88 03:17:35.37 00:05:20.76 02:54:39.15

M 60-64

1 RICARDO TEIXEIRA DA CUNHA 108 SOUTRI 06:31:21.02 01:15:47.83 00:08:41.94 02:51:10.29 00:07:22.95 02:08:18.01

2 RENATO RIBEIRO DA CUNHA 107 AM ESPORTES 07:17:49.00 01:19:36.79 00:07:09.12 03:15:23.41 00:05:05.42 02:30:34.26


